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Event Name Participant Status
Soccer, JV Boys @ Chaminade Julienne Soccer, Boys' JV Active
Tue  08/19/2025  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Chaminade Julienne
Soccer, JV Boys @ Alter Soccer, Boys' JV Active
Tue  08/26/2025  5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Archbishop Alter
Soccer, JV Boys @ Bethel Soccer, Boys' JV Active
Thu  08/28/2025  5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Bethel High School
Soccer, JV Boys vs Miami East Soccer, Boys' JV

High School Athletics
Active

Thu  09/04/2025  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Stadium
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
soccer, JV Boys @ Grandview Heights Soccer, Boys' JV Active
Sat  09/06/2025  2:00 pm - 3:30 pm
Grandview Heights High School
Soccer, JV Boys @ Milton Union High School Athletics

Soccer, Boys' JV
Active

Thu  09/11/2025  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Milton-Union Football Field
Soccer, JV Boys @ Seven Hills High School Athletics

Soccer, Boys' JV
Active

Sat  09/13/2025  5:00 pm - 6:30 pm
Seven Hills
Soccer, JV Boys vs Bethel Soccer, Boys' JV

High School Athletics
Active

Mon  09/22/2025  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Stadium
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Soccer, JV Boys @ Miami East High School Athletics

Soccer, Boys' JV
Active

Thu  09/25/2025  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
Miami East High School
Soccer, JV Boys vs Dayton Christian High School Athletics

Soccer, Boys' JV
Active

Tue  09/30/2025  5:00 pm - 7:00 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Stadium
Soccer, JV Boys vs Milton Union High School Athletics

Soccer, Boys' JV
Active

Thu  10/02/2025  5:30 pm - 7:00 pm
APAC - Arbogast Performing Arts Center
Troy Christian High School > TCHS Stadium
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Event Name Participant Status
Soccer, JV Boys @ Yellow Springs High School Athletics

Soccer, Boys' JV
Active

Thu  10/09/2025  5:30 pm - 6:30 pm
Yellow Springs High School


